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Women / SR / All
Session: NLC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haleigh Bryant21
Everest

10.000 9.775 9.6759.725 39.175
1 1 6 4 1 

1 

Jacey Vore38
JPAC

9.975 9.675 9.6759.800 39.125
2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Andrea Li31
Legacy Elite

9.650 9.625 9.8009.800 38.875
13 4 3 1 3 

3 

Lali Dekanoidze24
Southeastern

9.925 9.625 9.5509.700 38.800
4 5 7 9 4 

4 

Skylar Killough-Wilhelm29
Triad

9.775 9.575 9.5009.750 38.600
6 7 5 11 5 

5 

Gabby Perea34
Legacy Elite

9.775 9.475 9.5759.700 38.525
7 11 8 8 6 

6 

Rylie Mundell33
CGI

9.725 9.650 9.5259.625 38.525
8 3 11 10 7 

7 

Selena Harris28
Gymcats

9.950 9.275 9.6259.650 38.500
3 13 10 6 8 

8 

Chae Campbell22
Metroplex

9.800 9.200 9.8009.625 38.425
5 14 12 2 9 

9 

Nikki Smith37
Euro Stars

9.675 9.325 9.4759.825 38.300
11 12 1 12 10 

10 

Olivia Dunne25
ENA Paramus

9.425 9.550 9.4509.775 38.200
16 8 4 13 11 

11 

Gwendolyn Fink27
Southeastern

9.550 9.600 9.4259.200 37.775
14 6 13 14 12 

12 

Isabella Magnelli32
ENA Paramus

9.675 8.950 9.3509.700 37.675
12 17 9 16 13 

13 

Elena Deets23
Twin City Twisters

9.525 9.525 9.6259.000 37.675
15 9 18 7 14 

14 

Katherine LeVasseur30
Mavericks

9.700 8.975 9.7259.075 37.475
9 16 16 3 15 

15 

Alysen Fears26
SCEGA

9.425 9.525 9.3259.150 37.425
17 10 15 17 16 

16 

Isabelle Schaefer36
Everest

9.225 8.950 9.4009.025 36.600
18 18 17 15 17 

17 

Jillian Procasky35
Capital TX

9.700 9.125 8.2509.175 36.250
10 15 14 18 18 

18 
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